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CITY COUNCIL ROLLING SCHEDULE  
Board and Commission Meetings 

Items known as of 09/06/22 
 
September  

Date Day Time Event Location 

9/12 Monday 6:30 pm DRB Panel A  City Hall 

9/13 Tuesday 6:00 pm  Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 
Committee 

City Hall 

9/14 Wednesday 1:00 pm Tourism Promotion Committee  City Hall 

9/14 Wednesday 6:00 pm Planning Commission  City Hall 

9/15 Thursday 6:30 pm Wilsonville – Metro Community 
Enhancement Committee 

City Hall 

9/19 Monday 5:00 pm Executive Session & Work Session City Hall 

9/19 Monday 7:00 pm  City Council Meeting City Hall 

9/20 Tuesday 5:00 pm Municipal Traffic Court City Hall 

9/21 Wednesday 5:00 pm Arts, Culture, and Heritage 
Commission  

Library 

9/26 Monday 6:30 pm DRB Panel B - CANCELLED City Hall 

9/28 Wednesday 6:30 pm Library Board Meeting Library 

 
Community Events: 
9/9 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Mexican Train Dominoes, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/10 Book Notes Concert, 2:00 pm, Public Library 
9/12 Weight Loss Support Group, 12:30 pm, Community Center 
 Bridge Group, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/13 Quilters, 9:00 am, Tauchman House 
 Ukulele Jam, 9:00 am, Parks & Rec Admin Bldg. 
 DHS Drop-In Assistance, 10:00 am, Public Library 
 Medicare 101 – Extra Help, 10:30 am, Community Center 
9/14 Digital Photography, 10:00 am, Community Center 
 Walk at Lunch, 12:00 pm, City Hall 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Pinochle/Cribbage, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/15 Ladies Afternoon Out, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/16 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Mexican Train Dominoes, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/17 Emergency Preparedness Fair, 10:00 am, Stein-Boozier Barn at Memorial Park 
 Space Talk: Paths to Saturn V, 11:00 am, Public Library 
9/19 Weight Loss Support Group, 12:30 pm, Community Center 
 Bridge Group, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Genealogy Club, 1:00 pm, Public Library 
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9/20 Quilters, 9:00 am, Tauchman House 
 Ukulele Jam, 9:00 am, Parks & Rec Admin Bldg. 
 DHS Drop-In Assistance, 10:00 am, Public Library 
9/21 Digital Photography, 10:00 am, Community Center 
 Walk at Lunch, 12:00 pm, Lux Sucre Charbonneau 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Pinochle/Cribbage, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Bridge, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/22 Ladies Afternoon Out, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/23 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Mexican Train Dominoes, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/24 Bulky Waste Day, 9:00 am, Republic Services 
9/26 Weight Loss Support Group, 12:30 pm, Community Center 
 Bridge Group, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/27 Quilters, 9:00 am, Tauchman House 
 Ukulele Jam, 9:00 am, Parks & Rec Admin Bldg. 
 DHS Drop-In Assistance, 10:00 am, Public Library 
9/28 Digital Photography, 10:00 am, Community Center 
 Walk at Lunch, 12:00 pm, Clackamas Community College 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Pinochle/Cribbage, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/29 Ladies Afternoon Out, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
9/30 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Mexican Train Dominoes, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
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